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Tariff Industry Assistance (Advertisement) Notice No. 1985/17 - cont'd 

Tariff 
Item 

84.45.009 

84.47.009 

84.47.009 

84.47.009 

84.47.009 

84.47.009 

84.54.009 

84.56.009 

84.59.059 

84.59.059 

84.59.059 

84.59.059 

84.59.059 

84.61.021 

84.61.021 

84.63.029 

84.65.009 

Chapter 85 

85.01.001 

Description of Goods 

Rotary Valve grinder 

CURRENT APPROVAL 
Dan-Clip foot operated mitre machines 

REQUESTED APPROVAL 
Dan-Clip and/or dyden foot operated mitre 
machines 

ERRE ENNE Model BD 3200CN morticing machine 

One only Friedrich Kuhlmeyer Universal 
sanding machine. type VSM, for use in the 
manufacture of furniture 

Paul Speed Electronic cross cutting plant 

Collating, decollating. sorting and or 
form busting and separating machines 

EI-Jay model FSG5143-24SP screen, complete 

Cigar making equipment viz 
Arenco MIR Cigar making machine model parts. 
Cigar tobacco blending conveyor, 
Cigar matting paste mixer 
Arenco PMB cigar rod making machine together 
with 3 sets of model parts? 
Arenco cigar overrolling machines together 
with 3 sets of model parts. and 
Cigar tobacco flavouring cylinder 

Ingersoll-Rand waterJet cutting system 

Stacking machine used to stack injection -
moulded thin walled packaging items as they 
exit from the moulding machine 

CURRENT APPROVAL 
Worcester series 40 pneumatic actuators and 
series 7S electric actuators 

REQUESTED APPROVAL 
Worcester series 75 electric motors 

CURRENT APPROVAL 
Reducing valves M.E. Mack: Valve Numbers 
7838 size 8mm. 7842. size 150 mm and 200 mm. 
7932. 7938, 7951. 7972 size 8 mm to 200 mm 

REQUESTED APPROVAL 
Reducing valves - M.E. Mack: Valve numbers 7842 
size 150 mm and 200 mm, 7932, 7938, 7951 
7972 size 16 mm to 200 mm 

Clutches, excluding those designed principally 
for use with vehicles or aircraft, for use 
on industrial motors 

Components as may be approved for the 
manufacture of rotating equipment seal 
assemblies of sizes greater than 4" viz: 
cores. sealing ring faces, mating rings, 
face seats, friction rings, rubber mouldings, 
metal pressings. springs, stacks, face inserts 

Articles and materials, as may be approved, when 
declared by a manufacturer for use by him. only 
in making or repairing hearing aid appliances 
APPROVED: 
cable electric 
chokes 
condensors 
covers, plug 
ear pieces or receivers 
listening coils 
plugs or terminals 
potentiometers 
resistors 
studs 
switch levers 
transistors 
transistpr holders 
transformers 

Two speed motor drive units 

Name and Address 
of Applicant 

Moyes and Groves Limited 
PO Box 12-644 
Penrose 
AUCKLAND 

J B Mouldings Ltd 
PO Box 527 
NAPIER 

W & R Jack Ltd 
PO Box 9748 
WELLINGTON 

Cressey Furniture Ltd 
PO Box 32-041 
CHRISTCHURCH 

W Savage & Son Ltd 
PO Box 11-177 
CHRISTCHURCH 

Croda Polymers (NZ) Ltd 
PO Box 14441 
Panmure 
AUCKLAND 

G L John Ltd 
PO Box 115 
STRATFORD 

G Pezaro & Son Ltd 
PO Box 37-156 
Parnell 
AUCKLAND 

Ingersoll-Rand Division 
Schlage (NZ) Ltd 

C/-Alpha Customs Services 
PO Box 360 
NEW PLYMOUTH 

AHI Plastic Moulding Company 
Private Bag 
HAMILTON 

Jenkins & Mack 
PO Box 56 
WELLINGTON 

Pneumatic Products Ltd 
PO Box 57-051 
AUCKLAND 

Renold Christian Ltd 
PO Box 482 
AUCKLAND 

Valve & Precision Engineering 
Co Ltd 

C/- Trade Consultants Ltd 
PO Box 4287 
AUCKLAND 

Phillips New Zealand Ltd 
G.P.O. Box 2097 
WELLINGTON 

A & T Burt Merchants Ltd 
PO Box 31046 
LOWER HUTT 

Part 
II 

Ref. 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

15 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

15 

15 
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Appn. 
Ref. 
No. 

AK 500596F 

DN 461360A 

WN 520183 

WN 520223 

CH 540063F 

CH 540080F 

DN 462466B 

WN 520182 

AK 500544C 

H0580143F 

AK 500528A 

WN 923093K 

WN 520156 

WN 930990L 

AK 5005970 

ON 462467L 

AK 500497H 

DN 462468J 

DN 462469G 

No. 148 

*Category 
of 

Appn. 

A 

VA 

VA 

A 

A 

A 

CA 

A 

A 

A 

A 

VA 

VA 

VA 

VA 

CA 

A 

CA 

CA 


