Tariff Industry Assistance (Advertisement) Notice No. 1985/17 - cont'd

Tariff Item	Description of Goods	Name and Address of Applicant	Part II Ref.	Appn. Ref. No.	*Categor) of Appn.
84.45.009	Rotary Valve grinder	Moyes and Groves Limited PO Box 12-644 Penrose AUCKLAND	10	AK 500596F	A
84.47.009	CURRENT APPROVAL Dan-Clip foot operated mitre machines	J B Mouldings Ltd PO Box 527	10	DN 461360A	VA
84.47.009	REQUESTED APPROVAL Dan-Clip and/or dyden foot operated mitre machines	NAPIER	10	WN 520183	VA
84.47.009	ERRE ENNE Model BD 3200CN morticing machine	W & R Jack Ltd PO Box 9748 WELLINGTON	10	WN 520223	A
84.47.009	One only Friedrich Kuhlmeyer Universal sanding machine, type VSM, for use in the manufacture of furniture	Cressey Furniture Ltd PO Box 32-041 CHRISTCHURCH	10	CH 540063F	A
84.47.009	Paul Speed Electronic cross cutting plant	W Savage & Son Ltd PO Box 11-177 CHRISTCHURCH	10	CH 540080F	A
84.54.009	Collating, decollating, sorting and or form busting and separating machines	Croda Polymers (NZ) Ltd PO Box 14441 Panmure AUCKLAND	10	DN 462466B	CA .
84.56.009	E1-jay model FSG5143-24SP screen, complete	G L John Ltd PO Box 115 STRATFORD	15	WN 520182	A
84.59.059	Cigar making equipment viz Arenco MIR Cigar making machine model parts, Cigar tobacco blending conveyor, Cigar matting paste mixer Arenco PMB cigar rod making machine together with 3 sets of model parts, Arenco cigar overrolling machines together with 3 sets of model parts, and Cigar tobacco flavouring cylinder	G Pezaro & Son Ltd PO Box 37-156 Parnell AUCKLAND	10	AK 500544C	A
84.59.059	Ingersoll-Rand waterjet cutting system	Ingersoll-Rand Division Schlage (NZ) Ltd C/-Alpha Customs Services PO Box 360 NEW PLYMOUTH		H0580143F	Α
84.59.059	Stacking machine used to stack injection - moulded thin walled packaging items as they exit from the moulding machine	AHI Plastic Moulding Company Private Bag HAMILTON	10	AK 500528A	A
84.59.059	CURRENT APPROVAL Worcester series 40 pneumatic actuators and series 75 electric actuators	Jenkins & Mack PO Box 56 WELLINGTON	10	WN 923093K	VA
84.59.059	REQUESTED APPROVAL Worcester series 75 electric motors	***************************************	10	WN 520156	VA
84.61.021	CURRENT APPROVAL Reducing valves M.E. Mack: Valve Numbers 7838 size 8mm, 7842, size 150 mm and 200 mm, 7932, 7938, 7951, 7972 size 8 mm to 200 mm	Pneumatic Products Ltd PO Box 57-051 AUCKLAND		WN 930990L	VA
84.61.021	REQUESTED APPROVAL Reducing valves - M.E. Mack: Valve numbers 7842 size 150 mm and 200 mm, 7932, 7938, 7951 7972 size 16 mm to 200 mm			AK 500597D	VA
84.63.029	Clutches, excluding those designed principally for use with vehicles or aircraft, for use on industrial motors	Renold Christian Ltd PO Box 482 AUCKLAND	10	DN 462467L	CA
84.65.009	Components as may be approved for the manufacture of rotating equipment seal assemblies of sizes greater than 4" viz: cores, sealing ring faces, mating rings, face seats, friction rings, rubber mouldings, metal pressings, springs, stacks, face inserts	Valve & Precision Engineering Co Ltd C/- Trade Consultants Ltd PO Box 4287 AUCKLAND	15	AK 500497H	A
Chapter 85	Articles and materials, as may be approved, when declared by a manufacturer for use by him, only in making or repairing hearing aid appliances APPROVED: cable electric chokes condensors covers, plug ear pieces or receivers listening coils plugs or terminals potentiometers resistors study switch levers transistors transistors transformers	Phillips New Zealand Ltd G.P.O. Box 2097 WELLINGTON	15	DN 462468J	CA .
85.01.001	Two speed motor drive units	A & T Burt Merchants Ltd PO Box 31046 LOWER HUTT	15	DN 462469G	CA